BUY – SELL – REPAIR – CALIBRATE
sales@simbol.ca   1-866-396-6248
Simbol Test Systems is the one-stop shop for all your fiber optic test equipment and measurement
needs. As we are exclusively focused on e-commerce and international distribution of photonic
products since 2000, our customers rely on the AssetRelay catalog to find our stock listings of
thousands of used and refurbished popular test equipment. They know they can get repair,
customization and calibration services from our laboratory for their own fiber optic instruments
from all renowned brand manufacturers.

HeNe Laser
Typical operating lifetime:  15000 h
Ordering Information
For the most up-to-date ordering information, please contact your
Agilent sales representative
86120B/C Multi-Wavelength Meter
Optical Connectors
86120x-012  FC Connector (default)
86120x-013  DIN Connector
86120x-014  ST Connector
86120x-017  SC Connector
86120x-021  Straight (non-angled) Contact Interface-PC
86120x-022  Angled Contact Interface-APC
Accessories
86120x-AXE  Rack Flange Kit with Handles
86120x-IA4  Rack Flange Kit without Handles
86120x-UK6  Commercial Calibration Certificate with Test
Data
Documentation
86120x-ABA  English Operation Manual (default)
86120x-OBO  Do not include an Operation Manual
86122A Multi-Wavelength Meter
Optical Connectors
86122A-021  Straight (non-angled) Contact Interface-PC
(default)
86122A-022  Angled Contact Interface-APC
86122A-400  Front Panel Fiber lnput (default)
86122A-401  Rear Panel Fiber lnput
81000FI   FC Connector (default)
81000KI   SC Connector
81000SI   DIN Connector
Accessories
86122A-1CM  Rack Mount Kit without Handles
86122A-1CN  Handle Kit
86122A-1CP  Rack Mount Kit plus Handles
86122A-UK6  Commercial Calibration Certificate with Test
Data
Documentation
86122A-ABA  English Operation Manual (default)
86122A-OBO  Do not include an Operation Manual
Remove all doubt
equipment back to you, performing like new,
when promised. You will get full value out of
your Agilent equipment throughout its lifetime.